Crescentia Labs Private Limited (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299
Reconciliation Statement

16-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23

Date  Particulars Vch Type
30-Mar-23 SUP-Aryan Enterprises Payment
31-Mar-23 CONT-Nelli Krishna On AC Payment
31-Mar-23 CONT-T Kurmanna On A/C Payment
31-Mar-23 CONT-Janardhan Prasad Payment
31-Mar-23 CONT-Anand Water Proofing Works Payment
31-Mar-23 CONT-Andre Shiva(Kaashi] ONAC Payment
31-Mar-23 DW-T.Kurmanna Payment
31-Mar-23 JWUD-Madhu Babu (Aaron Associales)  Payment
31-Mar-23 EUC-T Kurmanna Payment
31-Mar-23 (e Consrcns nd Depes O AL Paymentt
31-Mar-23 Qpen Card -Abdul Rehman Payment
31-Mar-23 §P-Giriraj Rathi & Associates Payment

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
RTGS
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT

Page 1

Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date  Bank Date  Debit mCﬁr%g!iﬁtr
NEFT 30-Mar-23 9,440.00
NEFT 31-Mar-23 4,950.00
neft 31-Mar-23 9,900.00
neft 31-Mar-23 4,950.00
neft 31-Mar-23 4,950.00
neft 31-Mar-23 4,95,000.00
neft 31-Mar-23 11,385.00
neft 31-Mar-23 7,920.00
neft 31-Mar-23 1,764.00
neft 31-Mar-23 19,800.00
neft 31-Mar-23 522.00
neft 31-Mar-23 ' 5,000.00

Balance as per Company Books:  68,249.64

Amounts not reflected in Bank:

5,75,581.00

Balance as per Bank{6,43,830.64
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Crescentia Labs Private Limited (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book

16-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Mar-23 To Opening Balance 3,98,089.00
18-Mar-23 By Open Card -Abdul Rehman Payment PAY/10979 2,283.00
NEFT NEFT 18-3-2023 2,283.00 Cr
Being NEFT to open card - Abdul
Rehman towards reversal of petty
cash expenses 02.03.23 - 08.03.
23 towards earlier payment
retunred
By DW-T.Kurmanna Payment PAY/10980 9,819.00
By CONT-TKurmanna On AIC Payment PAY/10981 49,500.00
By CONT-Nelli Krishna On AC Payment PAY/10982 9,900.00
By CONT-Janardhan Prasad Payment PAY/10983 9,900.00
By CONAnde v et ONAC Loan Payment PAY/10984 1,98,000.00
By CONT-Hanumanth Bohini Payment PAY/10985 9,900.00
By Open Card -Abdul Rehman Payment PAY/10986 10,500.00
NEFT neft 18-3-2023  10,500.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Open card - Abdul
Rehman towards advance for alto
car TS08HV 1024 service charges
as per details enclosed
By SP-Modi Properties Put Ltd Payment PAY/10987 65,405.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 18-3-2023  65,405.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Modi Properties Pvt
Ltd towards admin charges ref inv
no. MPPL 10176 Dt. 28.02.23
20-Mar-23 To USL-JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Lid Receipt REC/10053 10,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 20-3-2023 10,00,000.00 Dr
Being RTGS received from
JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd towards
loan
21-Mar-23 By SP-Modi Properties Pt Ltd Payment PAY/10988 65,405.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 21-3-2023  65,405.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Modi Properties Pvt
Ltd towards admin charges for the
month of February 2023 ref inv no.
MPPL10168 Dt. 28.02.23
By 3PP Ttmis sl Payment PAY/10989 37,328.00
NEFT NEFT 21-3-2023  37,328.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Pirgal Electronics
towards 100% advance for
purchase of Split AC 1.5 Tons ref
20230314011 dt. 14.03.23 Taxable
27,735 + GST 7766=35,501 and
installation charges rs. 1827 etc

Carried Over

13,98,089.00  4,67,940.00

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (22-23)

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book . 16-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 13,98,089.00  4,67,940.00
25-Mar-23 By (ONAude Shra Kaash) ONACLoan Payment PAY/10991 1,98,000.00
By CONT-Nelli Krishna On AC Payment PAY/10992 9,900.00
By CONT-Janardhan Prasad Payment PAY/10993 9,900.00
By CONT-TKurmanna On AIC Payment PAY/10994 49,500.00
By JWUD-Hachu Bebu Aaon Asscis) Payment PAY/10995 3,960.00
By DW-T.Kurmanna Payment PAY/10996 6,262.00
By DW-T.Kurmanna Payment PAY/10997 6,435.00
By Open Card -Abdul Rehman Payment PAY/10998 930.00
NEFT neft 25-3-2023 930.00 Cr
Being NEFT to open card - abdul
rehman towards reversal of petty
cash expenses 09.03.23 to 15.03.
23
By Open Card -Abdul Rehman Payment PAY/10999 1,340.00
NEFT neft 25-3-2023 1,340.00 Cr
Being NEFT to open card - abdul
rehman towards reversal of petty
cash expenses period of 16.03.23
to date 22.03.23 as per details
enclosed
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/11000 38.00
Others 25-3-2023 38.00 Cr
Being NEFT payment charges
debited by bank
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/11001 6.84
Others 25-3-2023 6.84 Cr
Being GST bank charges debited
by bank
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/11002 14.00
Others online 25-3-2023 14.00 Cr
Being RTGS Payment charges
debited by bank for dec 22
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/11003 2.52
Others 25-3-2023 252 Cr
Being GST bank charges debited
by bank
27-Mar-23 By SUP-Aryan Enterprises Payment PAY/11004 9,440.00
NEFT neft 27-3-2023 9,440.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Aryan Enterprises
towards advance for water cooler
blue star ref po no. 20230313044
dt. 13.03.23 as per details
enclosed
29-Mar-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/11005 21.00
Others 29-3-2023 21.00 Cr
Being NEFT bank charges debited
by bank for feb 23
Carried Over 13,98,089.00  7,63,689.36

continued ...



Crescentia Labs Private Limited (22-23)

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700004299 Book . 16-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 13,98,089.00  7,63,689.36
29-Mar-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/11006 1.00
Others 29-3-2023 1.00 Cr
Being GST bank charges debited
by bank
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/11007 7.00
Others 29-3-2023 7.00 Cr
Being RTGS Bank charges debited
by bank for Feb 23
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/11008 1.00
Others 29-3-2023 1.00 Cr
Being GST charges debited by
bank
30-Mar-23 To SUP-Aryan Enterprises Receipt REC/10054 9,440.00
Cheque/DD online 30-3-2023 9,440.00 Dr
Being NEFT returned
By SUP-Aryan Enterprises Payment PAY/11009 9,440.00
NEFT NEFT 30-3-2023 9,440.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Aryan Enterprises
towards advance for water cooler
blue star ref po no. 20230313044
dt. 13.03.23 as per details
enclosed
31-Mar-23 By CONT-Nelli Krishna On AC Payment PAY/11010 4,950.00
By CONT-TKurmanna On AIC Payment PAY/11011 9,900.00
By CONT-Janardhan Prasad Payment PAY/11012 4,950.00
By CONT-Anand Water Proofing Works Payment PAY/11013 4,950.00
By CONT-Andre Shva(Kaashi) ONAIC Payment PAY/11014 4,95,000.00
By DW-T.Kurmanna Payment PAY/11015 11,385.00
By JWUD-Hadhu Babu Aaon Asscias) Payment PAY/11016 7,920.00
By EUC-T Kurmanna Payment PAY/11017 1,764.00
By (0t sty OAC Payment PAY/11018 19,800.00
By Open Card -Abdul Rehman Payment PAY/11019 522.00
NEFT neft 31-3-2023 522.00 Cr
Being NEFT to open card - abdul
rehman towards reversal of petty
cash expenses 23.03.23 to 29.03.
23
By SP-Giriraj Rathi & Associates Payment PAY/11020 5,000.00
NEFT neft 31-3-2023 5,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Giriraj Rathi &
Associates towards professional
charges for search report ref inv
no. #24 dt. 28.03.23
14,07,529.00 13,39,279.36
By Closing Balance 68,249.64
14,07,529.00 14,07,529.00




Crescentia Labs Private Limited (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Cash Book

16-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Mar-23 To Opening Balance 3,08,210.00
21-Mar-23 By OIE- Legal Expenses Payment PAY/10990 450.00
Being cash paid towards Franking
and Notary charges for KYC
update
3,08,210.00 450.00
By  Closing Balance 3,07,760.00

3,08,210.00  3,08,210.00




